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Klubbmesterskap 2019
NY 1,4 km

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

31
32
33
34
43
146
35
36
37
38
39
40

70 m

Start:

N hjørne innside åpning

Spesiell detalj
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Tre

Tre

Tre

Ingen merking 70 m til mål

Arboret
Utgitt av Sandnes IL
Målestokk: 1:4000
Ekv: 2m
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